
Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Open -47kg

1. Mathilde Casanova 2002 / 1 /
46.67

UDB 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 52.5 57.5 60.0 52.5 1. 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 1. 295.0

2. Julia Rozmus 1998 / 2 /
45.01

WMU 95.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 2. 45.0 47.5 47.5 47.5 2. 107.5 112.5 0.0 107.5 2. 250.0

Open -52kg

1. Nina Svarvare Oleinikova 1998 / 4 / 52 UMU 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 1. 65.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 1. 135.0 142.5 150.0 150.0 1. 352.5

2. Mathilde Latour 2000 / 3 /
51.91

UL 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 2. 60.0 62.5 65.0 65.0 2. 120.0 125.0 135.0 125.0 3. 307.5

3. Selin Mustafa 2000 / 5 /
51.47

PEU 92.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 3. 50.0 57.5 62.5 57.5 3. 115.0 125.0 135.0 125.0 2. 280.0

Open -57kg

1. Lea Gratacos 1999 / 12 /
56.77

UDT 140.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 1. 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0 1. 160.0 170.0 180.0 170.0 1. 402.5

2. Celia Roux 1999 / 7 /
55.84

USM 135.0 140.0 142.5 140.0 2. 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5 6. 155.0 155.0 167.5 167.5 2. 380.0

3. Zoe Coinne 1998 / 10 /
55.6

UDL 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 3. 77.5 80.0 82.5 82.5 2. 135.0 142.5 145.0 145.0 6. 365.0

4. Kristel Sas 2001 / 8 /
56.22

TIU 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5 7. 75.0 77.5 80.0 77.5 4. 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 4. 357.5

5. Justine Hattou 2000 / 9 /
56.32

USM 117.5 122.5 125.0 122.5 5. 72.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 5. 147.5 155.0 167.5 155.0 5. 355.0

6. Sara Manders 1999 / 11 /
56.85

TIU 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 6. 57.5 60.0 62.5 62.5 7. 147.5 157.5 165.0 165.0 3. 350.0

7. Oceane Jacouton 2003 / 6 /
56.24

UL 122.5 130.0 130.0 122.5 4. 77.5 80.0 82.5 80.0 3. 142.5 152.5 155.0 142.5 7. 345.0

Open -63kg

1. Mathilde Rosset 1999 / 14 /
62.23

UDG 160.5 165.0 168.0 165.0 1. 92.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 2. 180.0 185.0 190.0 190.0 2. 452.5

2. Ellen Akesson 1999 / 11 /
62.72

LIU 127.5 135.0 140.0 135.0 8. 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 1. 180.0 187.5 192.5 192.5 1. 427.5

3. Margaux Lorenzon 1999 / 6 /
62.36

UDB 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 2. 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 4. 155.0 167.5 170.0 170.0 4. 410.0

4. Ludivine Breymand 2000 / 13 /
62.93

UL 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 5. 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 5. 155.0 165.0 175.0 175.0 3. 405.0

5. Marine Peltret 2002 / 2 /
62.09

UPIC 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 9. 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 3. 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 5. 387.5

6. Anne-sophie Brysse 2000 / 12 /
62

HLV 125.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 3. 77.5 82.5 85.0 82.5 6. 142.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 10. 382.5

7. Astrid Haitsma 1999 / 3 /
62.48

LEI 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 4. 72.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 7. 152.5 160.0 162.5 160.0 7. 382.5

8. Lois Dalla Riva 1999 / 15 /
61.91

UDT 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 6. 70.0 72.5 75.0 75.0 9. 150.0 160.0 170.0 160.0 6. 375.0

9. Quitterie Paillon 2000 / 4 /
62.61

UL 125.0 125.0 135.0 125.0 12. 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 10. 147.5 160.0 170.0 160.0 8. 360.0

10. Chloe Cuesta-roe 2002 / 1 /
61.78

USM 120.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 11. 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0 8. 140.0 145.0 152.5 152.5 11. 355.0

11. Tess Hille 2000 / 10 /
62.35

TIU 130.0 135.0 137.5 135.0 7. 67.5 67.5 67.5 67.5 12. 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 12. 355.0

12. Adéla Pivoňková 2002 / 9 /
62.86

CVUT 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 10. 57.5 62.5 65.0 65.0 15. 137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0 14. 340.0

13. Josephine Scheffelaar 1999 / 5 /
62.64

RGRO 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 14. 62.5 67.5 70.0 70.0 11. 145.0 152.5 160.0 160.0 9. 337.5

14. Kateřina Šupíková 1999 / 7 /
59.59

CRLSU 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 15. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 13. 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 13. 315.0

15. Maria Huver 2001 / 8 /
62.2

VU 110.0 117.5 120.0 117.5 13. 62.5 65.0 65.0 65.0 14. 115.0 122.5 125.0 122.5 15. 305.0

Open -69kg

1. Valerie Vrbová 1999 / 18 /
68.23

CRLSU 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 4. 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0 4. 177.5 182.5 182.5 182.5 1. 420.0

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/954
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/439
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1211


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

2. Mathilde Pataille 1999 / 19 /
68.2

UPIC 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 3. 162.5 172.5 182.5 172.5 2. 417.5

3. Bertille Hedon 2000 / 16 /
68.29

UPIC 155.0 165.0 165.0 165.0 1. 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 5. 160.0 170.0 182.5 170.0 3. 415.0

4. Malin Gronqvist 1999 / 24 /
68.75

LIU 142.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 3. 75.0 80.0 85.0 80.0 6. 150.0 157.5 165.0 165.0 5. 402.5

5. Tyra Haggstrom 2001 / 23 /
68.55

UMU 145.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 5. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 2. 152.5 160.0 162.5 160.0 8. 400.0

6. Anna Šebíková 1999 / 17 /
68.63

CZU 132.5 140.0 145.0 145.0 6. 87.5 90.0 92.5 90.0 1. 152.5 160.0 165.0 165.0 4. 400.0

7. Charlotte Jongenotter 2002 / 22 /
67.5

VU 132.5 137.5 142.5 137.5 8. 70.0 72.5 0.0 72.5 8. 145.0 155.0 162.5 162.5 6. 372.5

8. Manon Ettori 1998 / 21 /
65.46

UAM 127.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 7. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 12. 160.0 160.0 160.0 160.0 7. 362.5

9. Elina Viklund 2001 / 25 /
66.2

UMU 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 10. 77.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 7. 130.0 145.0 152.5 145.0 10. 352.5

10. Juliette Heslinga 1999 / 20 /
68.3

RGRO 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 11. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 9. 137.5 145.0 0.0 145.0 11. 342.5

11. Ambre Motosso 1998 / 28 /
67.61

UD 127.5 135.0 142.5 135.0 9. 47.5 52.5 52.5 47.5 13. 152.5 157.5 162.5 157.5 9. 340.0

12. Alžběta Michlová 1998 / 26 /
66.42

VSE 120.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 12. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 11. 125.0 137.5 140.0 137.5 12. 327.5

13. Eloena Heijerman 1999 / 27 /
65.73

HUAS 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 13. 65.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 10. 120.0 127.5 135.0 127.5 13. 315.0

Open -76kg

1. Emma Machwate 2002 / 4 /
74.56

UDS 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 1. 67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 2. 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0 1. 425.0

2. Lucie Daňková 2000 / 6 /
74.24

TBU 130.0 142.5 152.5 152.5 2. 77.5 85.0 90.0 85.0 1. 145.0 155.0 167.5 155.0 2. 392.5

3. Claudia Hernandez
Guerrero

2003 / 5 / 75 UEMC 122.5 122.5 130.0 122.5 3. 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0 3. 140.0 147.5 155.0 155.0 3. 352.5

Open -84kg

1. Nusa Zeleznik 2000 / 1 /
77.92

UNILJ 155.0 163.5 168.0 168.0 1. 82.5 90.0 92.5 90.0 1. 160.0 172.5 180.0 180.0 1. 438.0

2. Veronika Zemková 2002 / 2 /
82.58

UPOL 117.5 127.5 135.0 135.0 2. 67.5 72.5 77.5 72.5 2. 135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 2. 357.5

Open 84+kg

1. Salma Mmadi 2000 / 3 /
124.24

UDT 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 1. 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 1. 155.0 165.0 175.5 175.5 1. 415.5

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Mathilde Rosset 1999 / 14 /
62.23

UDG 160.5 165.0 168.0 165.0 1. 92.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 2. 180.0 185.0 190.0 190.0 2. 452.5 99.79

2. Lea Gratacos 1999 / 12 /
56.77

UDT 140.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 1. 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0 1. 160.0 170.0 180.0 170.0 1. 402.5 94.70

3. Ellen Akesson 1999 / 11 /
62.72

LIU 127.5 135.0 140.0 135.0 8. 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 1. 180.0 187.5 192.5 192.5 1. 427.5 93.80

4. Celia Roux 1999 / 7 /
55.84

USM 135.0 140.0 142.5 140.0 2. 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5 6. 155.0 155.0 167.5 167.5 2. 380.0 90.54

5. Margaux Lorenzon 1999 / 6 /
62.36

UDB 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 2. 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 4. 155.0 167.5 170.0 170.0 4. 410.0 90.30

6. Nina Svarvare Oleinikova 1998 / 4 / 52 UMU 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 1. 65.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 1. 135.0 142.5 150.0 150.0 1. 352.5 89.01

7. Ludivine Breymand 2000 / 13 /
62.93

UL 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 5. 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 5. 155.0 165.0 175.0 175.0 3. 405.0 88.67

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/974
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/976
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/344
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

8. Valerie Vrbová 1999 / 18 /
68.23

CRLSU 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 4. 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0 4. 177.5 182.5 182.5 182.5 1. 420.0 87.56

9. Zoe Coinne 1998 / 10 /
55.6

UDL 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 3. 77.5 80.0 82.5 82.5 2. 135.0 142.5 145.0 145.0 6. 365.0 87.26

10. Mathilde Pataille 1999 / 19 /
68.2

UPIC 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 3. 162.5 172.5 182.5 172.5 2. 417.5 87.06

Pořadí národů

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Universite de Toulouse 248.51 27 [12, 12, 3]

2. Universite de Picardie 259.13 23 [9, 8, 6]

3. Universite de Lyon 327.26 22 [9, 7, 4, 2]

4. Universite de Bordeaux 172.65 20 [12, 8]

5. Umea University 246.97 20 [12, 6, 2]

6. Linkoping University 177.36 16 [9, 7]

7. UFR STAPS MONTPELLIER 253.24 16 [9, 6, 1]

8. Charles University 159.11 13 [12, 1]

9. Tilburg University 245.19 13 [7, 5, 1]

10. Universite de Grenoble 99.79 12 [12]

11. University of Ljubljana 85.37 12 [12]

12. Universite de Strasbourg 84.56 12 [12]

13. Tomas Bata University in Zlin 78.26 9 [9]

14. Wroclaw Medical University 72.43 9 [9]

15. Palacky University Olomouc 67.97 9 [9]

16. Universite de Lille 87.26 8 [8]

17. Plovdiv University 71.33 8 [8]

18. Universidad Europea Miguel de Cervantes 69.94 8 [8]

19. Haute ecole de Leonard de Vinci 84.56 5 [5]

20. Czech University of Life Sciences Prague 83.12 5 [5]

21. Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam 145.42 5 [4, 1]

22. Leiden University 84.14 4 [4]

23. Universite Aix-Marseille 77.43 3 [3]

24. Rijks University Groningen 145.48 2 [1, 1]

25. Czech Technical University in Prague 74.49 1 [1]

26. Universite de Dijon 71.25 1 [1]

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1211


# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

27. Prague University of Economics and Business 69.35 1 [1]

28. The Hague University of Applied Sience 67.12 1 [1]


